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Legend:

DNS Did not start PR Panamerican Record Q Qualified for the next phase R Reserve WR World Record

Record Relay NOC Code Location Date
WR 3:50.40 United States of America USA GWANGJU (KOR) 28 JUL 2019
PR 3:56.53 United States of America USA TORONTO (CAN) 18 JUL 2015

Event No. 35

Rank Heat Lane NOC / Name Reaction
Time 50 m. 100 m. Time Time

Behind
1 1 4 CAN - Canada 4:05.19 Q

GATRALL Madelyn 29.90 1:02.11 1:02.11
ANGUS Sophie 31.12 1:06.77 2:08.88
SAVARD Katerine 27.83 1:09.49 3:18.37
DOUTHWRIGHT Brooklyn 17.66 46.82 4:05.19

2 2 4 USA - United States of America 4:06.43 1.24 Q
TILTMANN Reilly 29.84 1:01.80 1:01.80
KEATING Anna 32.86 1:10.82 2:12.62
BRAY Olivia 28.07 59.21 3:11.83
ALBIERO Gabi 26.08 54.60 4:06.43

3 2 6 COL - Colombia 4:10.54 5.35 Q
ARCILA Isabella 30.26 1:02.68 1:02.68
GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 32.64 1:09.54 2:12.22
BECERRA  Valentina 28.56
DURANGO Karen 4:10.54

4 2 5 BRA - Brazil 4:11.38 6.19 Q
GOES Julia Karla 30.01 1:04.71 1:04.71
LYSY Nichelly 33.10 1:11.28 2:15.99
TOMANIK Giovanna 28.57 1:01.17 3:17.16
VIEIRA Ana 25.62 54.22 4:11.38

5 1 5 MEX - Mexico 4:13.11 7.92 Q
SANSORES Andrea 29.84 1:02.40 1:02.40
JIMENEZ PEON Fernanda 34.08 1:12.03 2:14.43
GUEVARA  Miriam 27.74
MENESES  Athena 4:13.11

6 1 3 VEN - Venezuela 4:13.65 8.46 Q
GONZALEZ Carla 30.34 1:03.04 1:03.04
TOLEDO Mercedes 33.84 1:10.16 2:13.20
YEGRES Maria 29.01 1:02.46 3:15.66
LYON  Lismar 28.28 57.99 4:13.65

7 2 3 ARG - Argentina 4:13.97 8.78 Q
RAVIOLA Candela 31.04 1:05.06 1:05.06
BARBEITO Martina Lucía 32.97 1:10.22 2:15.28
CEBALLOS Macarena 29.46 1:02.05 3:17.33
RUGGIERO Guillermina 26.82 56.64 4:13.97

8 1 6 CUB - Cuba 4:18.57 13.38 Q
ESTRADA Laurent 31.17 1:03.89 1:03.89
RAMÍREZ GARLOBO Daysi 35.42 1:13.93 2:17.82
GONZÁLEZ Lorena 29.90 1:04.44 3:22.26
GÁMEZ Elisbet 26.86 56.31 4:18.57
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Behind
9 2 7 CHI - Chile 4:18.81 13.62 R

SZKLARUK TRAIPE Sarah 31.59 1:05.52 1:05.52
CUBILLOS  Antonia 35.03 1:13.83 2:19.35
SPIELMANN Monstserrat 28.82 1:02.52 3:21.87
MARÍN Inés 27.21 56.94 4:18.81

10 2 2 URU - Uruguay 4:22.37 17.18 R
AUNCHAYNA  Abril 30.96 1:05.36 1:05.36
FRANK Nicole 34.61 1:12.53 2:17.89
SOLARI GAGLIARDI Maria Angelina 31.22 1:06.45 3:24.34
CHABAT Luna Maria 27.29 58.03 4:22.37

11 1 7 JAM - Jamaica 4:27.66 22.47
WAINWRIGHT Leanna 31.79 1:07.03 1:07.03
LYN Sabrina 35.01 1:13.99 2:21.02
COGLE Morgan Marie 32.20 1:08.44 3:29.46
MACDONALD Emily 27.68 58.20 4:27.66

12 2 1 EAI - Independent Athletes Team 4:31.32 26.13
DIEGO PIERRI Melissa 31.33 1:05.58 1:05.58
MACK  Nicole 36.67 1:18.12 2:23.70
MORALES  Maria 31.09 1:06.88 3:30.58
SANTIS MEJIA Maria 29.24 1:00.74 4:31.32

13 1 1 BAH - Bahamas 4:34.03 28.84
THOMPSON Zaylie 33.60 1:09.78 1:09.78
RUSSELL Victoria 35.10 1:17.91 2:27.69
CABRAL Katelyn 31.22 1:05.44 3:33.13
WEECH Ariel 28.67 1:00.90 4:34.03

1 2 PER - Peru DNS


